Video Processing & IP Media Platforms
Features
	� Short Depth 1RU x 19" Server Platform
	� Intel 12th/13th/14th/15th generation Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor with Intel UHD
Graphic Functionality and Intel Quick Sync Video Support
	� Four PCI Express Card Slots for I/O and Accelerators
	� Four Gigabit Ethernet Network Ports
	� Front Panel LCD Display, Keypad, and Confidence Monitor

Video Processing & IP Media Platforms
VEGA-7030
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU CPU Cooler BMC LCM Confidence Monitor PSU PCIe Expansion
VEGA-7030-0A00E NA Yes Yes Yes Yes
1x 550W
2x PCIe Gen 4x8
2x PCIe Gen 3x4
VEGA-7030-0A01E NA Yes Yes No No
VEGA-7030-0B00E NA Yes No Yes Yes
VEGA-7030-0B01E NA Yes No No No
VEGA-7030-2A01     NA Yes Yes No No NA
VEGA-7030-2B01     NA Yes No No No NA
Peripheral
Category Advantech P/N Description
CPU
96MPI-273PE-12E Intel® Core i9-273PE 2.3G 36M 12C
96MPI-253PE-10E Intel® Core i7-253PE 2.5G 33M 10C
96MPI-223PE-8E Intel® Core i5-223PE 2.9G 24M 8C
96MPI-251E-24E Intel® Core i7 251E 2.1G 36M 24C
96MPI-221E-14E Intel® Core i5 221E 2.7G 24M 14C
96MPI-211E-10E Intel® Core i5 211E 2.7G 20M 10C
96MPI-201E-4E Intel® Core i3 201E 3.6G 12M 4C
96MPI-14901E-8E Intel® Core i9-14901E 2.8G 36M 8C
96MPI-14900-24E Intel® Core i9-14900 2G 36M 24C
96MPI-14700-20E Intel® Core i7-14700 2.1G 33M 20C
96MPI-14500-14E Intel® Core i5-14500 2.6G 24M 14C
96MPI-14100-4E Intel® Core i3-14100 3.5G 12M 4C
96MPI-13900E-24E Intel® Core i9-13900E 1.8G 32M 24C
96MPI-13900-24E Intel® Core i9-13900 2.0G 36M 24C
96MPI-13700E-16E Intel® Core i7-13700E 1.9G 24M 16C
96MPI-13700-16E Intel® Core i7-13700 2.1G 24M 16C
96MPI-13500E-14E Intel® Core i5-13500E 2.4G 11.5M 14C
96MPI-13500-14E Intel® Core i5-13500 2.5G 24M 14C
96MPI-13100E-4E Intel® Core i3-13100E 3.3G 5M 4C
96MPI-13100-4E Intel® Core i3-13100 3.4G 12M 4C
96MPI9A-2.4-30M17 Intel® Core i9-12900 2.4G 30M 16C
96MPI7A-2.1-25M17 Intel® Core i7-12700 2.1G 25M 12C
96MPI5A-3.0-18M17 Intel® Core i5-12500 3G 18M 6C
Memory
AQD-D5V48GN56-HA 48GB DDR5-5600 3GX8 1.1V
AQD-D5V32GN56-HB  32GB DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V
AQD-D5V16GN56-HB 16GB DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V
AQD-D5V8GN56-HC 8GB DDR5-5600 1GX16 1.1V
AQD-D5V16GN56-HB1 16GB DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V
AQD-D5V32GE56-HB1 32GB ECC-DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V
M.2 NVME
96FD80-P1TB-TS1 SSSTC M.2 2280 1TB NVME G4x4 DRAMLESS SSD
96FD80-P512-TS1 SSSTC M.2 2280 512GB NVME G4x4 DRAMLESS SSD
96FD80-P256-TS1 SSSTC M.2 2280 256GB NVME G4x4 DRAMLESS SSD